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L.nif AllTH DCPHDH

Irom city made
i

fesex Car Establishes

on Saturday

0ES 54 MILES HOUR

Lrom West Tu,8a to Payne
County Town Accompnsnea

in 79 M: Minutes

L I.
l jno'or car npocu rerunn m

I... Unrrv YnrW. unrv.f,Krlr 7he McClelland,
r.ntry Mot""" company. when lie

.stock Kssex roadster the tll- -
"v . mnir .ll.... In 7 l 1 .nlMlttnM

average HjiL-t- uf S4.S miles
It'L11.0!!.. mniln'frnm the boirlnl
t' "".:..v.. .. :.v.

Itlie pioini. u. uik liuiiii vui -..Jotl( TheI Tulsa
Texas company ihhk in

to the city limit or
heavy, early morning

ue illppfl' roudH anil the usual
Saturday inornlnr traffic on

the hlfitiwy made the race u ha?.-i-do- ui

and difficult undertaking
l.'ut all the nioro remarkable, he
uiiif of these handicap.

After ltinrhlnK In dishing, Mr.
lork nnil Harvey mono, HportlnR eli-

sor ol The American Saturday
.VftM. the of filial timer for the run,
irovf the ear hark to Tulita, whero
jig was a crowd of local speed

waiting: to congratulate
l.k.(rn.

The Kttzvx also holdn the local
rerords from Tulsa to

Iijftd Tulfa to Oklahoma City and
to Sand KprliiBS.

TO PLANE

W.'M. Craliain to Ireuo For New
yorls lo urine iiiick ji.-u- , All.
Metal riane, for work Here.
IV. M. Graham, local oil man. ox- -

tts to leine within tho --next few
(lfifor New Vork to obtain his new
JH monoplanu.whlch he,

recently when Harrytirchnneil his party were In Tulsa
in route to l.os AiiRcles.

The marhtno purchased by Orn- -
him Is a dupllcatn of tho one which
rnalned at tho

fleM here for two days, and In
uhlch a number of Tulsans wcru
prlvtleited to ride. It In a seven-ju.enK- er

ship with all the convon-lejice- s
of an ncloseil automobile.

A letter to The world from Lar- -
lon auteil tint the JL.-- 6 which went
throuRh tills city wns delivered to an
irhtlon company In Los AnRcles on
Xoumber 3.

Graham expects to uso his new
machine, which cost approximately
110,000, for both business and

DAMAGE CLAIMS PRESENTED

Cub. McKlroy anil Dr. Unillo Koy
ui in iur i iij nieni on car smnsii
Ttn Mil. . . l,An. wiiu iui iuuv ami mu

other for 192 were presented to tho
mayor and city commissioners at
urn irfcui.tr rnaay morn- -

ine hV (nh MnKl.-..,- . fin, n
Roy, respectively, for dnmnReii to
auiomooiKs by one of the fire

trucks. Tho accident oe
ttir,! An Ulvtl. Iw .... ofc.i-- ruti'iai

a ahown In tho claim.i. tho cars
ttT t)arl.l tn,vlnnH Xtl. i t. -v .wni..l(. , I1VI1 llltJ
We wKon dashed alone it bumped

, ir. uoys car. tnrowltiK It
jmisi me one ownea ny McKlroy.

UflOUKlv Ilnv'o nr .llUii.l, t,u
trectly by the fire truck, apparent
' - nmiiieu oniy one-sixi- n as
Men as that of McKlrov. The.
la.ms were taken under advisement.

MarrlnK" I.Ictiinoji.
Marrlntr II. t , .

t.e following Saturday by the clerkttrounty court- - Harry .1. Brown, 26
l"ll Illlll.. l1ntRH nn rr..l. . .
Jole, ti and Olivia Johnson, 17,
J Josepi, u, stamper. 35 and

"V. AIf f'ann, 35. Tulwa; Carl
Jey: Charles nrashers. 35, Tulsa

t v.j ;. ' J- - 'aincr, annc'Tk, 23, Tulsa; ltaymoml
m V,7':"' Texas, and Wan- -

LV J.I".rr.llt K. Mosh. 24 and Lem- -
j-

.- winnam. 20, Tulsa; William
fuse. 2S, .MuskoBee and Myrtlo

A' M'TuIsa: Charles Stanls-r,"i.;- 5'

SHIano, Texan, and Iowa
18, Tulsn,

IUlt Slinnnr t;w Tl- -l "1 ......
biu " - "'lower In tho form of

"'apples and oraneew wasFen to th i.'r,. c. iiM.i.. ...
Hn i,,i "a"KRivjni; afternoon by

""siian Endeavors from'A. r i .

theinni ciuircli.
m ;;y .'i." ?r,:r,im i i?. y". or
tin vlr lpatierH aro .Mrs. .or-- m

i.S' f'yr, superintendent, andU h KlmbrouKh.

" ASHl vnnvivr ....." ,

iffii lTrH tl'Pn'nteil In Oklahoma
iiCo.ra K'- - Chapman at Alluwo

V0,,'n J- Fortran at Sclpio.

f

GET

Wd7 '""very from Aledo to
Mi.hJ , 'i"mh' has been ordered

,''lt"muiT l. Tlio sltn
'ianLrt ;t0,.f.lcu at barlow has been

the west side of Hroad- -

'one. ,VTK"' Nov- - ST. Harry

u iZ V." m"n of Ktlllwater
Jl nn" "auKhters,

k.V"n. I now en route, to
lite, m " v""1 '"s

ltSn.'.1,,h?mpton nni1 ,hen
tout " uwns, i.uton

iiiu. 0 ZUcH north f Ixindon
a Hocr war veteran.

1

nnil
with

Kmlly
Km;

birth
ss tho

land- -

trnlni;
J lean,

Mr.

itonu. .m
many vamps look suspl-l- l
rcvam,,s Columbia (S,

Reco d

monds set In artistic platinum
--SHL nt Hosweirw, Advt.

Sua rtn,t at Klcctrlo Pork every

V! can lw. .... ,.i..i.A.

rTM, I VP Infnrttinllnn uw .1 W
x!JJn' K,ne" nmnaip. or phono

s

I
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WinterFashions Sales Monday vandevers
Dresses, Suits, Coats, Furs, Shirts, Hats, Corsets, Shoes
All Millinery Now at ,

Half Price
Not a single hat reserved.
Millinery Section Third l loor

"Bon Ton" and
'Madame Irene"
' Corsets
The entire stock of these
two buck-luc- e makes at the
following reductions:

$3.50
$.5.00
$6..r0
$7.")0
$8.50

$10.00
$i2.ro
$15.00
$10.50
$17.50
$18.50
$20.00
$22.50
$25.00
$27.50

Comet Third Floor

$20.00
$25.00
$27.50
$30.00
$35.00
$37.50
$10.00
$15.00
$17.50
$50.00
$55.00
$00.00
$05.00
$07.50
$70.00
$75.00
$77.50
$80.00
$82.50
$85.00
$87.50

il

$J

Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets
Corsets

Furs

Furs
Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs
Furs

$00.00
.$95.00
$100.00
$105.00
$110.00
$115.00
$120.00
$125.00
$135.00
$137.50
$140.00
$145.00
$150.00
$100.00
$170.00

$180.00

$105.00
$200.00
$210.00
$215.00

v,$235.00
$210.00
$245.00
$250.00
$275.00
$280.(M)
$200.00
$1135.00
$337.50
$345.00
$350.00
$355.00.
$3fi(T.00
$307.50
$375.00
$385.00
$390.00
$395.00
$425.00
$500.00

reduced
reduced
reduced

Furs
Furs
Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs

Furs
Furs
Furs

Furs

Furs
Furs

Furs
Furs
Furs

Furs

reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduped
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced
reducetl
reduced
reduced
reduced
reduced

$10.00
$12.00
$13.20
$14.00
$14.80
$16.00
$18.00
$20.00
$22.00

Section

Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs

Furs

Furs
Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs
Flirs
Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs

75.00

00.00

Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs
Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs

Furs
Furs

Furs
Furs
Furs
Furs

$2.80
$4.00
$5.20
$6.00
$6.80
$8.00

to
to
to
to '.
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

Fur Third Floor

of

This radically important event, the WINTER FASHIONS SALES, is nothing less than the
distribution 4elow cost for the most part, large quantities merchandise, manufacturprs
who have determined to clear present stocks, that they n)ay proceed to increased manufac-
ture on the basis lower prices.

Many and Many a big' buying chance is offered you now
such as have not had this year

Fur Chokers, Neck
Pieces, in fact all
separate pieces at re-

duced prices
$16.00
$20.00
$22.00
$24.00
$28.00

$84.00

.$100.00

.$108.00

.$110.00

.$112.00
,.$116.00
,.$120.00
,.$128.00

to $136.00
to
to
to
to
to
lo
to
to
to
lo
to
to
to
to

Section

of of of
so'

of

1

$30.00
$32.00
53G.00
$38.00
$40.00
$44.00
$48.00
$52.00
$54.00
$56.00
$60.00
$62.00
$64.00
$66.00
$68.00
$70.00
$72.00
576.00
$80.00

588.00
$92.00
$96.00

.$140.00
.$144.00
.$152.00
$156.00
$160.09
$168.00
$172.00
$188.00
$192.00
$196.00
$200.00
$220.(W
$224.00
$232.00

to .; $268.00
to .....$290.00
to $296.00
to $280.00
to $281.00
to $288.00
to $291.00
to $300.00
to $308.00
to $312.00
to $316.00
to $340.00
to $400.00

f.t

Opening Toyland
Monday

--Hie happiest place in the world
you reach there through our store
doors.

And it isn't only the kiddies who de
light in Santa's glorious headquar-
ters here.

-- Big sisters and brothers, daddies
and mothers, even grandmas and
grandpas like lo watch the electric
railways, the funny Jack-in-boxe- s,

the walking dolls and real flying
aeroplanes! It's quite a family
town, Toyland is. '

--Why not have some, or all of your
family, come with the kiddies?

To) land Second Floor

D O A'T g u e b s

A'AOir what you
save comparative

price ucd in our
advertising. III I M Ii

The Christinas Store, oj Tulsa

All at Reductions 20 to 50

you

One Group
Women s Suits
at Half Price

Hegtilarly from to
$:U)5.00.

The. remainder of the suits
nt 25 off.

Mull Section Third Floor

Fur Coats, Coatees
and Dolmans at
Lowered Prices

$225.00 Coals
$2(t0.00 Coats
$.'100.00 Coats
$:i25.00 Coats
$.110.00 Coals
$400.00 Coats
$450.00 Coats
$175.00 Coats
$51)0.00 Coats
$000.00 Coats
$025.00 Coats
$075.00 Coats
$7:15.00 Coats
$700.50 Coats
$t)00.()0 Coats .

$1150.00 Coats

...$180.00
...$208.00
...$240.00
...$260.00
...$272.00
...$320.00
...$360.00
...$380.00
...$448.00
...$480.00

...$540.00

...$588.00

...$720.00

...$920.00
Fur Section Third 'loor

Women's Dresses of
every iW reduced
as follows:

Tricotines, Serges, Poinet Twill, Dirvclyn, Satin,
Charmcuse, Crepe Meteor, Crepe de Chine, Vel-
vets -

$28.50 Dresses reduced to 922.89
$30.00 Dresses reduced to
$35.00 Dresses reduced lo $28.00
$37.50 Dresses reduced to $30.00
$40.00 Dresses reduced lo $32.00
$12.50 Dresses reduced to . $34.00
$17.50 Dresses reduced to . $38.00
$50.00 reduced lo . ., $40.00

Dresses reduced to $44.00
$57.50 Dresses reduced lo $46.00
$60.00 Dresses reduced lo $48.00
$05.00 Dresses reduced to $52.00
$07.50 Dresses reduced to $54.00
$09.25 Dresses reducetl to ....$55.40
$70.00 Dresses reduced lo . . . 1 $56.00
$75.00 Dresses reduced to $60.00
$79.25 Dresses reduced to $63.40
$80.00 Dresses reduced to $64.00
$82.50 Dresses reduced to $66.00
$85.00 Dresses reduced to $68.00
$87.50 Dresses to $70.00
$90.00 Dresses reduced to $72.00
$92.50 Dresses reduced to $74.00
$95.00 Dresses reduced to 976.00
$97.50 Dresses reduced to $78.00

Dresses reducetl to
$105.00 Dresses reduced to
$1)0.00 Dresses reduced to
$115.00 Dresses reduced to
$125.00 Dresses reduced lo
$135.00 Dresses reduced lo
$150.00 Dresses reduced lo
$157.50 Dresses reduced to
$100.00 Dresses reduced to
$105.00 Dresses reduced to
$175.00 Dresses reduced to $140.00
$177.50 Dresses reduced to
$185.00 Dresses reduced to
$195.00 Dresses reduced to
$200.00 Dresses reduced lo
$225.00 Dresses reduced lo
$235.00 Dresses reduced lo
$250.00 Dresses reduced to
$200.00 Dresses reduced lo
$21)5.00 Dresses reduced lo
$275.00 Dresses reduced lo
$295.00 Dresses reduced lo

of

$55.00

$500.00

$608.00

924.00

Dresses
$55.00

reduced

$100.00 $80.00
984.00
$88.00
$92.00

$100.00
$108.00
$120.00
$126.00
$128.00
$132.00

$142.00
.$148.00
$156,00
$160.00
$180.00

....$188.00
...$200.00

$208.00
$212.00
$220.00

. .$236.00
$325.00 Dresses reduced lo $260.00

nri' section Third Floor

Women sandChild-
ren's Shoes every
pair in stock reduced
20

Shoo Section Second Floor
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